National 1, Crawley
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Kent AC

Belgrave Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley H
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Harrow AC

Crawley AC

mwmmbwmpl

F1 SM Hammer ‘A"

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
City of Liverpool (Liverpool H & AC)

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 3 BOMBA Michael Lpool
2 8 WARNER Alex WSEH
3 1 RICHARDS Matthew Belg
4 2 JORDAN Andrew B&B
5 5 LEVEL Graeme Gate
6 7 CHAPPELL Sam Kent
7 6 FRENCH Alan Harr
8 44 MCCOURT Steve Craw
F2 SM Long Jump 'B'

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 66 CARRRichard Harr
2 11 BOZHINOV Boris Belg
3 44 NEWPORT Oliver Craw
4 77 BROWN Joshua Kent
5 8 REYNOLDS Ben WSEH
6 55 STACEY John Gate
7 33 MCCONVILLE Brendan Lpool
8 22 TIMMINS Stephen B&B
F4 SM High Jump ‘A"

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 3 MCMULLEN Adam Lpool
2 2 ELY Lewis B&B
3 8 REYNOLDS Ben WSEH
4 6 NICHOLLS Tom Harr
5 77 DAVIS-PHILIP Antoni Kent
6 55 STACEY John Gate
7 4 KETLEY Jonathan Craw
F5 SM Discus 'B'

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 88 IRVING Kariym WSEH
2 11 BEARD Gregory Belg
3 33 BOMBA Michael Lpool
4 22 TIMMINS Stephen B&B
5 77 BRUNSDEN Dan Kent
6 55 STACEY John Gate
7 44 MCCOURT Steve Craw
8 66 NORRIS David Harr
F7 SMJavelin ‘A"

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 3 MCKAY David Lpool
2 7 SADOWSKI Dominik Kent
3 66 COPSEY Jason Harr
4 1 CRAWFORD Aaron Belg
5 5 MORGAN Terry Gate
6 2 VAN DEN DOBBELSTEEN \ B&B
7 8 BRYANT Ashley WSEH
8 4 HALL Bradley Craw
F8 SM Shot 'B'

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 11 ALLEN Mark Belg
2 77 BRUNSDEN Dan Kent
3 33 DOYLE Andrew Lpool
4 88 IRVING Kariym WSEH
5 22 POPE Alexandre B&B
6 5 LEVEL Graeme Gate
7 66 VOGER Florian Harr
8 44 MCCOURT Steve Craw

28/08/2011 10:22

Match
364
298
270
268
260
250
241
213

perf
65.42
62.94
60.77
56.86
51.85
47.81
37.24
23.36

perf
6.88
6.77
6.67
6.56
6.39
5.97
5.62
3.59

perf
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.75

perf
4457
44.34
41.13
39.13
33.46
32.11
26.50
22.94

perf
65.12
62.77
62.60
60.67
52.87
49.33
49.22
42.09

perf
14.61
14.46
14.09
12.18
11.79
10.73
9.66
9.48

League
8

PN WSO N

W/s
0.9
-0.7
-0.3
-0.3
-1.9
-2.4
0.9
-0.5

BRITISH ATHLETICS LEAGUE 2011

Field RESULTS

Saturday 27/08/2011

Standings
Kent AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Belgrave Harriers
Harrow AC

Blackheath & Bromley H
Crawley AC

® N o0 WwN R

F1 SM Hammer 'B'
UK/Gr Posn Bib Athlete
1721 1 11 JONES Michael

1591 2 33 LOWNDES William
1481 3 88 FINN Michael
1291 4 22 TIMMINS Stephen
104 2 5 77 BRUNSDEN Dan
842 6 66 NORRIS David

7 55 MORGAN Terry

8 4 FREEMAN David

F3 SM Pole Vault ‘A’
UK/Gr Posn Bib Athlete

1082 1 1 GARDNER Daniel
972 2 8  MILLS Chris
873 3 2 BROWN Sam
763 4 44 WALKER Leigh
58 5 3 MCCONVILLE Brendan
6 55 STACEY John
7 7 APPIAH Joe

F4 SM High Jump 'B'
UK/Gr Posn Bib Athlete

652 1 88 FIELD Mitchel
652 2 66 CARR Richard
652 3= 5 STANISLAUS Sam

3= 22 POPE Alexandre

5 33 RAFFERTY Alex

6 7 APPIAH Joe

7 44 GRAINGER George

F6 SM Triple Jump ‘A’
UK/Gr Posn Bib Athlete

96 2 1 7 BURTON Matthew
952 2 88 KENNEDY Alan
722 3 1 OGUN Paul
58 3 4 5 STANISLAUS Sam
5 4 HOLLINS James
6 2 BOVELL Duayne
7 6 CARR Richard
8 33 MURPHY Brendan

F7 SM Javelin 'B'
UK/Gr Posn Bib Athlete

1551 1 6 SKETCHLEY David
1431 2 77 BRUNSDEN Dan
1431 3 11 ALLEN Mark
1331 4 88 IRVING Kariym
942 5 22 BROWN Sam

763 6 44 KETLEY Jonathan
76 3 7 55 STACEY John

8

UK/Gr

901

861

772

3

Results by : Sprints Software

QD track

City of Liverpool (Liverpool H &
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslo

28
25.5
22
18
16
15.5
12
7

Club
Belg
Lpool
WSEH
B&B
Kent
Harr
Gate
Craw

Club
Belg
WSEH
B&B
Craw
Lpool
Gate
Kent

Club
WSEH
Harr
Gate
B&B
Lpool
Kent
Craw

Club
Kent
WSEH
Belg
Gate
Craw
B&B
Harr
Lpool

Club
Harr
Kent
Belg
WSEH
B&B
Craw
Gate

1275
1206.5
1138
1097.5
1040
1058
995
903

perf
59.75
55.82
54.88
46.09
41.77
30.41
21.80
20.39

perf
4.80
4.40
4.20
4.20
4.00
3.60
2.20

perf
1.85
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.75
1.70
1.65

perf
15.08
14.50
14.36
13.77
12.67
12.16
11.94
11.70

perf
57.26
52.90
52.48
48.70
46.41
39.99

4.18

New League Records
= League Records
New Division Records
=Division records
Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

UKA Challenge Pts

Match Statistics

60

42

54
17152

F2 SM Long Jump ‘A’

UK/Gr Posn Bib
1431 1 7
1241 2
1191 3 3
753 4 1
533 5 4
6 6
7
8

Athlete

BURTON Matthew
ALLEN Paul
MCMULLEN Adam
OGUN Paul
RODGER Sebastian

Athletes
166

Club
Kent
Gate
Lpool
Belg
Craw

GREENIDGE-SMITH Kadee Harr

BRYANT Ashley
POPE Alexandre

F3 SM Pole Vault ‘B!

UK/Gr Posn Bib
1301 1 88

902 2 4
703 3

703 4 22
503 5 7

Athlete

WALKER Alex

HALL Bradley
FLANNERY Kieran
HILBORNE Murry
DAVIS-PHILIP Antoni

F5 SM Discus ‘A’

UK/Gr Posn Bib
1 1

© N o O Ww N
[ N N

Athlete

MARAR Leith
BREATHNACH Sean
LEVEL Graeme
WINTER Gareth
MORGANELLA Sandro
HALL Bradley

POPE Alexandre
HARPER Ryan

F6 SM Triple Jump ‘B

W/S UK/Gr Posn Bib Athlete
0.4 1651 1 77 ONYIA Chukwudi
-0.5 1421 2 8 SAWYERS Jonathon
-1.7 1361 3 55 HALL Scott
2.2 1122 4 11 WELLSTEAD David
-0.3 68 5 3 RAFFERTY Alex
0.6 6 66 MCLEOD Chad
-0.8 7 44 JENNER Karl
-0.9 8 22 ELY Lewis
F8 SM Shot ‘A"
UK/Gr Posn Bib Athlete

116 2 1 1

942 2 7
923 3 3
733 4 8
62 5 2
6 4
7 6
8 55

BEARD Gregory
BREATHNACH Sean
LOWNDES William
WINTER Gareth
TIMMINS Stephen
HALL Bradley
LEWIS Andrew
STURROCK Andrew

WSEH
B&B

Club
WSEH
Craw
Gate
B&B
Kent

Club
Belg
Kent
Gate
WSEH
Lpool
Craw
B&B
Harr

Club
Kent
WSEH
Gate
Belg
Lpool
Harr
Craw
B&B

Club
Belg
Kent
Lpool
WSEH
B&B
Craw
Harr
Gate

www.bal.org.uk

Events
Scored 19
Not Held
Not Scored
Perf W/S  UK/Gr
7.32 -0.4 1521
7.18 1.7 1381
7.14 0.3 1341
7.09 -0.5 1291
7.07 0.3 1271
7.05 -1.0 1251
6.48 -1.5 68 3
6.08 -1.00
Perf UK/Gr
4.20 703
3.80
3.00
2.60
2.20
perf UK/Gr
50.36 1371
49.20 1291
48.43 1231
48.00 1201
44.26 942
43.86 922
40.94 712
39.20 593
Perf W/S  UK/Gr
14.69 1.5 1491
14.40 -0.9 1381
13.76 -1.0 1122
13.76 -0.2 1122
11.30 0.4
11.25 -0.2
10.12 0.3
9.67 0.6
perf UK/Gr
16.73 1431
16.12 1281
15.05 1011
15.00 100 1
13.11 523
12.44 3
11.58
11.44

Field/Page 1 of 1



BRITISH ATHLETICS LEAGUE 2011
Track RESULTS

National 1, Crawley Saturday 27/08/2011

T1 SM 100m NS'A' Wind = +0.0 T1 SM 100m NS 'B' Wind = +0.3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Uka Gr Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Uka
1 39 10.63 134 1 1 3% 10.66 128
2 389 10.83 94 2 2 393 10.84 92
3 387 10.96 68 2 3 392 11.10
4 388 11.11 3 4 397 11.45
5 391 11.19 3 5 396 11.58
6 6
7 7
8 8
T2 SM 400m H 'B' T3 SM 800m 'A'

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Uka Gr Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Uka
1 88 CLEMENTS Andrew WSEH 55.13 76 3 1 5 RICHARDSON Andrew Gate 01:52.15 103
2 22 HOPKINS Ben B&B 55.18 75 3 2 1 DAVIES Steve Belg 01:52.61 93
3 33 MURPHY Brendan Lpool 55.32 72 3 3 6 OUDNEY Graeme Harr 01:53.52 75
4 77 WOOLDRIDGE Lawrence Kent 56.42 3 4 7 KELLY Feidhlim Kent 01:53.87 68
5 44 GRAINGER George Craw 58.19 5 4 JOHNSON Chris Craw 01:54.16 62
6 66 MCLEOD Chad Harr 58.60 6 2 HARDING Ben B&B 01:54.26 60
7 7 3 BLACKBURN James Lpool 01:55.44
8 8 8 AL-ABAIDY Khalid WSEH 01:58.20
T4 SM 100m ‘A" Wind = +0.9 T4 SM 100m 'B' Wind = +0.7

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Uka Gr Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Uka
1 5 KILTY Richard Gate 10.32 196 1 1 22 PUTNAM Daniel B&B 10.69 122
2 1 CACKETT Greg Belg 10.45 170 1 2 77 GREEN Darren Kent 10.79 102
3 7 BROWNE John Kent 10.54 152 1 3 11 MARCUS Seun Belg 11.09
4 6 SLUE Leroy Harr 10.66 128 1 4 66 WOOD Joshua Harr 11.13
5 4 HUSSAIN Jason Craw 10.67 126 1 5 88 JOHNSON Stephen WSEH 11.21
6 8 CUNNINGHAM Gareth WSEH 10.97 66 2 6 55 CARSON Christian Gate 11.34
7 3 BACK Oliver Lpool 11.02 56 3 7 44 BROWNLEE Chris Craw 11.61
8 2 GRANT Dwayne B&B DQ 8 33 FAIRFIELD Michael Lpool 11.68
T5 SM 3000m S/Chase 'B' T6 SM 110m H'A' Wind = -0.4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Uka Gr Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Uka
1 66 NORRIS Peter Harr 09:55.36 207 3 1 8 REYNOLDS Ben WSEH 14.59 149
2 33 RUSSEL James Lpool 09:59.81 200 2 5 STURROCK Andrew Gate 14.68 143
3 77 MUNN Rich Kent 10:00.73 198 3 4 RODGER Sebastian Craw 14.95 122
4 22 MCKINLAY David B&B 10:21.98 163 4 3 WHITTLE Paul Lpool 15.22 102
5 88 KENNARD Ben WSEH 10:25.09 158 5 7 HAMILTON Lee Kent 15.47 83
6 55 BOYD Jonny Gate 10:30.96 148 6 2 HARRISON Edward B&B 15.51 80
7 44 CREED Bob Craw 11:11.89 80 7 6 VOGER Florian Harr 16.31
8 8 1 ROGHI Jean-Charles Belg 16.39
T7 SM 400m 'A' T7 SM 400m 'B'

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Uka Gr Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Uka
1 7 WILLIAMS Conrad Kent 46.27 189 1 1 22 SMALLWOOD Luke B&B 47.99 120
2 5 RILEY David Gate 47.06 157 1 2 77 WOOLDRIDGE Lawrence Kent 49.30 68
3 2 PUTNAM Daniel B&B 47.31 147 1 3 88 BRYANT Ashley WSEH 50.08
4 3 LIPTON Martin Lpool 48.22 111 1 4 55 URWIN Greg Gate 50.50
5 6 STEWART Craig Harr 48.77 89 2 5 44 COX Craig Craw 50.97
6 8 FRY Ashley WSEH 48.78 88 2 6 66 CALACO Stefan Harr 51.61
7 4 HARRISON Matthew Craw 49.50 60 3 7 11 ROGHI Jean-Charles Belg 51.83
8 1 WEBB Cameron Belg 52.45 8 33 FAIRFIELD Michael Lpool 51.90
T8 SM 1500m 'B' T9 SM200m 'A' Wwind =

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Uka Gr Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Uka
1 1 DAVIES Steve Belg 03:53.94 90 2 1 5 KILTY Richard Gate 20.69 206
2 77 POLLOCK Paul Kent 03:56.45 70 3 2 4 HUSSAIN Jason Craw 21.26 148
3 3 BROADBENT Stephen Lpool 04:06.54 3 7 BROWNE John Kent 21.30 144
4 2 HARDING Ben B&B 04:08.32 4 2 GRANT Dwayne B&B 21.57 118
5 6 STAINSBY Adam Harr 04:11.52 5 6 SLUE Leroy Harr 21.78 96
6 5 RICHARDSON Andrew Gate 04:12.85 6 1 CACKETT Greg Belg 21.80 94
7 44 PEEL Matt Craw 04:13.25 7 8 MATTHEWS Andy WSEH 22.48
8 88 TIDD James WSEH 04:43.22 8 3 WHITTLE Paul Lpool 23.30

T10 SM 5000m ‘A’ T10 SM 5000m 'B'

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Uka Gr Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Uka
1 11 OWOR Paskar Belg 14:48.41 1 77 GILBERT John Kent 14:53.85
2 7 TORRY Nick Kent 14:49.06 2 3 MCCOLE John Lpool 15:02.10
3 33 CLIFFE Daniel Lpool 15:00.49 3 WARD Richard Belg 15:12.51
4 8 WHITE Nathan WSEH 15:06.11 4 4 RODGERS Paul Craw 15:34.02
5 44 BELLWARD James Craw 15:26.54 5 22 SWALLOW Jack B&B 16:00.09
6 6 NEVINS Damian Harr 15:45.41 6 66 COOPER Jim Harr 16:12.07
7 2 RAYNER Andrew B&B 15:50.97 7 88 MILLETT Simon WSEH 16:26.84
8 5 FLANNERY Kieran Gate 18:28.17 8

Results by : Sprints Software
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T2 SM 400m H'A'
Posn Bib Athlete

1

® NN WwN

6
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CARNE Benjamin
RODGER Sebastian
FRY Ashley
HARRISON Edward
LIPTON Martin
HAMILTON Lee
ROGHI Jean-Charles
FLANNERY Kieran

T3 SM 800m 'B'
Posn  Bib

1

® NN WwN

66
33
11
55
77
22
44
88

Athlete
STEWART Craig
HARPER Harry
OWOR Paskar
URWIN Greg
COOMBES Sam
POOLE James
KETLEY Jonathan
MILLETT Simon

T5 SM 3000m S/Chase ‘A’
Posn Bib Athlete

1

® N UNWwN

CONNOR James
CAREY Matthew
GIBBINS Alexander
FLANNERY Kieran
CHALLINOR Ricky
CLEWETT Joel
SMART Cameron

T6 SM 110m H'B'
Posn Bib

1

® NN WwN

Athlete

BRYANT Ashley
RICHARDSON Ben
APPIAH Joe
BADERIN Richard
HALL Bradley
NICHOLLS Tom
POPE Alexandre

T8 SM 1500m ‘A
Posn Bib

1

® NN WwN

11
7
55
33
22
4
66
8

Athlete

OWOR Paskar
TICKNER Ben
ELLIOTT Marc
HARPER Harry
BENTLEY Russell
JOHNSON Chris
JUDSON Matthew
PHILP Jack

T9 SM 200m 'B'
Posn Bib

1

® N UAWwN

77
88
44
22
55
66
33
11

Athlete

GREEN Darren
JOHNSON Stephen
RODGER Sebastian
BOVELL Duayne
CARSON Christian
CARR Richard
MURPHY Brendan
MARCUS Seun

www.bal.org.uk

Club Perf Uka Gr
Harr 51.50 167 1
Craw 51.90 157 1
WSEH 52.05 153 1
B&B 52.61 139 1
Lpool 52.74 136 1
Kent 53.63 114 2
Belg 54.16 101 2
Gate 56.69 3
Club Perf Uka Gr
Harr 01:55.54 3
Lpool 01:55.67 3
Belg 01:56.20 3
Gate 01:57.24
Kent 01:57.90
B&B 02:00.06
Craw 02:01.43
WSEH 02:02.35
Club Perf Uka Gr
Kent 09:17.42 270 2
Harr 09:20.63 265 2
B&B 09:45.10 224 3
Gate 09:52.97 211 3
Lpool 09:54.50 209 3
Craw 10:06.83 188
WSEH 10:17.40 171
Wind = -1.1
Club Perf Uka Gr
WSEH 14.77 136 2
Gate 15.06 114 3
Kent 15.39 89 3
Lpool 15.55 773
Craw 16.45
Harr 16.74
B&B 17.66
Club Perf Uka Gr
Belg 03:53.87 90 2
Kent 03:54.50 85 3
Gate 03:56.99 65 3
Lpool 03:59.32 3
B&B 03:59.50 3
Craw 04:03.62
Harr 04:08.48
WSEH 04:21.30
Wwind =
Club Perf Uka Gr
Kent 21.76 98 1
WSEH 21.97 78 2
Craw 22.03 2
B&B 22.53
Gate 22.54
Harr 22.86
Lpool 22.90
Belg 23.11

Track/Page 1 of 1



National 1, Crawley

T11l SM 4 x 100m Relay
Posn Bib Leg 1

1

0 N o g b~ W N

2
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BOVELL Duayne
ADEYEMI Emanuel
MATTHEWS Andy
SAMUEL Rohan
WHITTLE Paul
BROWNLEE Chris

T12 SM 4 x 400m Relay
Posn Bib Leg1

1

o N o o B W N

28/08/2011 10:22
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HAMILTON Lee
PUTNAM Daniel
RODGER Sebastian
CLEMENTS Andrew
STEWART Craig
BLACKBURN James
RILEY David

BRITISH ATHLETICS LEAGUE 2011

Leg 2
GRANT Dwayne
WILLIAMS Conrad

CUNNINGHAM Gareth

CARR Richard
LIPTON Martin
GRAINGER George

Leg 2

WOOLDRIDGE Lawrence

HARRISON Edward
COX Craig
AL-ABAIDY Khalid
CALACO Stefan
FAIRFIELD Michael
URWIN Greg

Relay RESULTS

Leg 3

PUTNAM Daniel
GREEN Darren
IRVING Kariym
WOOD Joshua
BADERIN Richard
COX Craig

Leg 3

KELLY Feidhlim
HARDING Ben
HUSSAIN Jason
JOHNSON Stephen
OUDNEY Graeme
MURPHY Brendan

RICHARDSON Andrew

Results by : Sprints Software

@) track

Leg 4

HARRISON Edward
BURTON Matthew
JOHNSON Stephen
SLUE Leroy

BACK Oliver
HUSSAIN Jason

Leg 4

WILLIAMS Conrad
SMALLWOOD Luke
KETLEY Jonathan
FRY Ashley
CARNE Benjamin
LIPTON Martin
FLANNERY Kieran

Saturday 27/08/2011

Club
B&B
Kent
WSEH
Harr
Lpool
Craw

Club
Kent
B&B
Craw
WSEH
Harr
Lpool
Gate

Perf
41.77
41.80
41.85
42.99
44.62
44.73

Perf
03:17.24
03:17.61
03:19.59
03:21.85
03:22.37
03:23.00
03:30.21

www.bal.org.uk
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING National 1 VENUE Crawley DATE Saturday, August 27 2011
EVENT F1 SM Hammer TIME 12:30 Record 77.54 Duty
Order| No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % g 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All | < g AorB
S E =z

Metres Metres Metres Metres E ” Metres Metres Metres Metres & A
1 5 |LEVEL Graeme Gate 51.85 51.85 8 51.85 A 5
2 1 |RICHARDS Matthew Belg 60.77 60.77 3 60.77 3 A 3
3 4 |FREEMAN David Craw 20.39 20.39 16 20.39 16 B
4 6 |FRENCH Alan Harr 37.24 37.24 12 37.24 12 A 7
5 3 |BOMBA Michael Lpool 65.42 65.42 1 65.42 1 A 1
6 2 |JORDAN Andrew B&B 56.86 56.86 5 56.86 5 A 4
7 7 |CHAPPELL Sam Kent 47.81 47.81 9 47.81 9 A 6
8 8 |WARNER Alex WSEH 62.94 62.94 2 62.94 2 A 2
9 33 |LOWNDES William Lpool 55.82 55.82 6 55.82 6 B 2
10 22 |TIMMINS Stephen B&B 46.09 46.09 10 46.09 10 B 4
11 77 |BRUNSDEN Dan Kent 41.77 41.77 11 41.77 11 B 5
12 88 |FINN Michael WSEH 54.88 54.88 7 54.88 7 B 3
13 | 55 |MORGAN Terry Gate 21.80 21.80 15 21.80 15 B 7
14 11 |JONES Michael Belg 59.75 59.75 4 59.75 4 B 1
15 | 44 |MCCOURT Steve Craw 23.36 23.36 14 23.36 14 A 8
16 66 |NORRIS David Harr 30.41 30.41 13 30.41 13 B

"A STRING" RESULT "B STRING" RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE

1 3 |BOMBA Michael Lpool 65.42 1 11 |JONES Michael Belg 59.75
2 8 [WARNER Alex WSEH 62.94 2 33 |LOWNDES William Lpool 55.82
3 1 |RICHARDS Matthew |Belg 60.77 3 88 [FINN Michael WSEH 54.88
4 2 |JORDAN Andrew B&B 56.86 4 22 |TIMMINS Stephen B&B 46.09
5 5 |[LEVEL Graeme Gate 51.85 5 77 |BRUNSDEN Dan Kent 41.77
6 7 |CHAPPELL Sam Kent 47.81 6 66 |NORRIS David Harr 30.41 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 6 |[FRENCH Alan Harr 37.24 7 55 |MORGAN Terry Gate 21.80
8 44 |MCCOURT Steve Craw 23.36 8 4 |FREEMAN David Craw 20.39

Results by Sprints Software 07507 853112
28/08/2011 10:22 Match 4 - Crawley.xIsx/Distance/Page 1 of 6




UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING National 1 VENUE Crawley DATE Saturday, August 27 2011
EVENT F2 SM Long Jump TIME 12:30 Record 8 Duty
Order| No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % g 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All | < g AorB
S E =z

Metres Metres Metres Metres E ” Metres Metres Metres Metres & A B
1 4 |RODGER Sebastian Craw 7.07 7.07 5 7.07 A 5
2 3 |MCMULLEN Adam Lpool 7.14 7.14 3 7.14 3 A 3
3 2 |POPE Alexandre B&B 6.08 6.08 13 6.08 13 A 8
4 1 |OGUN Paul Belg 7.09 7.09 4 7.09 A 4
5 7 |BURTON Matthew Kent 7.32 7.32 1 7.32 1 A 1
6 8 |REYNOLDS Ben WSEH 6.39 6.39 12 6.39 12 B 5
7 5 |ALLEN Paul Gate 7.18 7.18 2 7.18 2 A 2
8 6 |GREENIDGE-SMITH Kadeer{Harr 7.05 7.05 6 7.05 6 A 6
9 77 |BROWN Joshua Kent 6.56 6.56 10 6.56 10 B 4
10 88 |BRYANT Ashley WSEH 6.48 6.48 11 6.48 11 A 7
11 | 55 |STACEY John Gate 5.97 5.97 14 5.97 14 B 6
12 | 66 |CARR Richard Harr 6.88 6.88 7 6.88 7 B 1
13 44 |NEWPORT Oliver Craw 6.67 6.67 9 6.67 9 B 3
14 33 |MCCONVILLE Brendan Lpool 5.62 5.62 15 5.62 15 B 7
15 22 |TIMMINS Stephen B&B 3.59 3.59 16 3.59 16 B 8
16 11 |BOZHINOV Boris Belg 6.77 6.77 8 6.77 8 B 2

"A STRING" RESULT "B STRING" RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 7 |BURTON Matthew [Kent 7.32 1 66 |CARR Richard Harr 6.88
2 5 [ALLEN Paul Gate 7.18 2 11 |BOZHINOV Boris Belg 6.77
3 3 |MCMULLEN Adam [Lpool 7.14 3 44 |INEWPORT Oliver Craw 6.67
4 1 [OGUN Paul Belg 7.09 4 77 |BROWN Joshua Kent 6.56
5 4 |RODGER Sebastian |Craw 7.07 5 8 |[REYNOLDS Ben WSEH 6.39
6 6 |GREENIDGE-SMITH K{Harr 7.05 6 55 [STACEY John Gate 5.97 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 88 [BRYANT Ashley WSEH 6.48 7 33 [MCCONVILLE Brendan |Lpool 5.62
8 2 |POPE Alexandre B&B 6.08 8 22 |TIMMINS Stephen B&B 3.59
Results by Sprints Software 07507 853112
28/08/2011 10:22 Match 4 - Crawley.xIsx/Distance/Page 2 of 6




UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING National 1 VENUE Crawley DATE Saturday, August 27 2011
EVENT F5 SM Discus TIME 14:00 Record 65.3 Duty
Order| No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % g 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All | < g AorB
S E =z

Metres Metres Metres Metres E ” Metres Metres Metres Metres & A
1 3 |MORGANELLA Sandro Lpool 44.26 44.26 7 44.26 7 A 5
2 2 |POPE Alexandre B&B 40.94 40.94 10 40.94 10 A 7
3 6 |HARPER Ryan Harr 39.20 39.20 11 39.20 11 A 8
4 8 |WINTER Gareth WSEH 48.00 48.00 4 48.00 4 A 4
5 5 |LEVEL Graeme Gate 48.43 48.43 3 48.43 3 A 3
6 1 |MARAR Leith Belg 50.36 50.36 1 50.36 1 A 1
7 4 |HALL Bradley Craw 43.86 43.86 8 43.86 8 A 6
8 7 |BREATHNACH Sean Kent 49.20 49.20 2 49.20 2 A 2
9 55 |STACEY John Gate 32.11 32.11 14 32.11 14 B 6
10 11 |BEARD Gregory Belg 44.34 44.34 6 44.34 6 B 2
11 44 |MCCOURT Steve Craw 26.50 26.50 15 26.50 15 B 7
12 77 |BRUNSDEN Dan Kent 33.46 33.46 13 33.46 13 B 5
13 33 |BOMBA Michael Lpool 41.13 41.13 9 41.13 9 B 3
14 22 |TIMMINS Stephen B&B 39.13 39.13 12 39.13 12 B 4
15 | 66 |NORRIS David Harr 22.94 22.94 16 22.94 16 B 8
16 88 |IRVING Kariym WSEH 4457 44.57 5 44.57 5 B 1

"A STRING" RESULT "B STRING" RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE

1 1 |MARAR Leith Belg 50.36 1 88 [IRVING Kariym WSEH 44 .57
2 7 |BREATHNACH Sean [Kent 49.20 2 11 |BEARD Gregory Belg 44.34
3 5 [LEVEL Graeme Gate 48.43 3 33 |[BOMBA Michael Lpool 41.13
4 8 [WINTER Gareth WSEH 48.00 4 22 |TIMMINS Stephen B&B 39.13
5 3 |MORGANELLA SandrdLpool 44.26 5 77 |BRUNSDEN Dan Kent 33.46
6 4 [HALL Bradley Craw 43.86 6 55 [STACEY John Gate 32.11 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 2 |POPE Alexandre B&B 40.94 7 44 |MCCOURT Steve Craw 26.50
8 6 |HARPER Ryan Harr 39.20 8 66 |NORRIS David Harr 22.94
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING National 1 VENUE Crawley DATE Saturday, August 27 2011
EVENT F6 SM Triple Jump TIME 14:50 Record 16.75 Duty
Order| No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % g 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All | < g AorB
S E =z

Metres Metres Metres Metres E ” Metres Metres Metres Metres & A
1 1 |OGUN Paul Belg 14.36 14.36 5 14.36 5 A 3
2 6 |CARR Richard Harr 11.94 11.94 11 11.94 11 A 7
3 3 |RAFFERTY Alex Lpool 11.30 11.30 13 11.30 13 B
4 7 |BURTON Matthew Kent 15.08 15.08 1 15.08 1 A
5 2 |BOVELL Duayne B&B 12.16 12.16 10 12.16 10 A
6 4 |HOLLINS James Craw 12.67 12.67 9 12.67 9 A
7 8 |SAWYERS Jonathon WSEH 14.40 14.40 4 14.40 B
8 5 |STANISLAUS Sam Gate 13.77 13.77 6 13.77 6 A 4
9 22 |ELY Lewis B&B 9.67 9.67 16 9.67 16 B
10 44 |JENNER Karl Craw 10.12 10.12 15 10.12 15 B
11 88 |KENNEDY Alan WSEH 14.50 14.50 3 14.50 A 2
12 55 |HALL Scott Gate 13.76 13.76 7 13.76 B
13 11 |WELLSTEAD David Belg 13.76 13.76 8 13.76 8 B
14 66 |MCLEOD Chad Harr 11.25 11.25 14 11.25 14 B
15 | 33 |MURPHY Brendan Lpool 11.70 11.70 12 11.70 12 A 8
16 77 |ONYIA Chukwudi Kent 14.69 14.69 2 14.69 2 B

"A STRING" RESULT "B STRING" RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 7 |BURTON Matthew [Kent 15.08 1 77 |ONYIA Chukwudi Kent 14.69
2 88 |KENNEDY Alan WSEH 14.50 2 8 [SAWYERS Jonathon WSEH 14.40
3 1 |OGUN Paul Belg 14.36 3 55 |HALL Scott Gate 13.76
4 5 [STANISLAUS Sam Gate 13.77 4 11 |WELLSTEAD David Belg 13.76
5 4 [HOLLINS James Craw 12.67 5 3 |RAFFERTY Alex Lpool 11.30
6 2 |BOVELL Duayne B&B 12.16 6 66 |[MCLEOD Chad Harr 11.25 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 6 |[CARR Richard Harr 11.94 7 44 |JENNER Karl Craw 10.12
8 33 |MURPHY Brendan [Lpool 11.70 8 22 |ELY Lewis B&B 9.67
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING National 1 VENUE Crawley DATE Saturday, August 27 2011
EVENT F7 SM Javelin TIME 16:05 Record 82.38 Duty
Order| No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % g 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All | < g AorB
S E =z

Metres Metres Metres Metres E ” Metres Metres Metres Metres & A
1 1 |CRAWFORD Aaron Belg 60.67 60.67 4 60.67 4 A
2 6 |SKETCHLEY David Harr 57.26 57.26 5 57.26 5 B
3 3 |MCKAY David Lpool 65.12 65.12 1 65.12 1 A 1
4 7 |SADOWSKI Dominik Kent 62.77 62.77 2 62.77 2 A 2
5 2 |VAN DEN DOBBELSTEEN M{B&B 49.33 49.33 9 49.33 9 A 6
6 4 |HALL Bradley Craw 42.09 42.09 13 42.09 13 A 8
7 8 |BRYANT Ashley WSEH 49.22 49.22 10 49.22 10 A 7
8 5 |MORGAN Terry Gate 52.87 52.87 7 52.87 7 A 5
9 22 |BROWN Sam B&B 46.41 46.41 12 46.41 12 B 5
10 | 44 |KETLEY Jonathan Craw 39.99 39.99 14 39.99 14 B 6
11 88 |IRVING Kariym WSEH 48.70 48.70 11 48.70 11 B 4
12 55 [STACEY John Gate 4.18 4.18 15 4.18 15 B 7
13 11 |ALLEN Mark Belg 52.48 52.48 8 52.48 8 B 3
14 66 [COPSEY Jason Harr 62.60 62.60 3 62.60 3 A 3
15 33 |DOYLE Andrew Lpool
16 77 |BRUNSDEN Dan Kent 52.90 52.90 6 52.90 6 B

"A STRING" RESULT "B STRING" RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE

1 3 |MCKAY David Lpool 65.12 1 6 |SKETCHLEY David Harr 57.26
2 7 [SADOWSKI Dominik |Kent 62.77 2 77 |BRUNSDEN Dan Kent 52.90
3 66 |COPSEY Jason Harr 62.60 3 11 |ALLEN Mark Belg 52.48
4 1 |CRAWFORD Aaron (Belg 60.67 4 88 [IRVING Kariym WSEH 48.70
5 5 |MORGAN Terry Gate 52.87 5 22 |BROWN Sam B&B 46.41
6 2 |VAN DEN DOBBELSTHB&B 49.33 6 44 |KETLEY Jonathan Craw 39.99 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 8 |BRYANT Ashley WSEH 49.22 7 55 |STACEY John Gate 4.18
8 4 [HALL Bradley Craw 42.09 8
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING National 1 VENUE Crawley DATE Saturday, August 27 2011
EVENT F8 SM Shot TIME 16:05 Record 20.76 Duty
Order| No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % g 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All | < g AorB
S E =z
Metres Metres Metres Metres E ” Metres Metres Metres Metres g
1 2 |TIMMINS Stephen B&B 13.11 13.11 8 13.11 8 A
2 8 |WINTER Gareth WSEH 15.00 15.00 4 15.00 4 A
3 5 |LEVEL Graeme Gate 10.73 10.73 14 10.73 14 B
4 3 |LOWNDES William Lpool 15.05 15.05 3 15.05 3 A 3
5 6 |LEWIS Andrew Harr 11.58 11.58 12 11.58 12 A 7
6 7 |BREATHNACH Sean Kent 16.12 16.12 2 16.12 2 A 2
7 1 |BEARD Gregory Belg 16.73 16.73 1 16.73 A 1
8 4 |HALL Bradley Craw 12.44 12.44 9 12.44 A 6
9 66 |VOGER Florian Harr 9.66 9.66 15 9.66 15 B 7
10 77 |BRUNSDEN Dan Kent 14.46 14.46 6 14.46 6 B 2
11 11 |ALLEN Mark Belg 14.61 14.61 5 14.61 5 B 1
12 44 |MCCOURT Steve Craw 9.48 9.48 16 9.48 16 B 8
13 | 22 |POPE Alexandre B&B 11.79 11.79 11 11.79 11 B 5
14 88 [IRVING Kariym WSEH 12.18 12.18 10 12.18 10 B 4
15 55 |STURROCK Andrew Gate 11.44 11.44 13 11.44 13 A 8
16 33 |DOYLE Andrew Lpool 14.09 14.09 7 14.09 7 B
"A STRING" RESULT "B STRING" RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 1 |BEARD Gregory Belg 16.73 1 11 |ALLEN Mark Belg 14.61
2 7 |BREATHNACH Sean |Kent 16.12 2 77 |BRUNSDEN Dan Kent 14.46
3 3 |LOWNDES William [Lpool 15.05 3 33 [DOYLE Andrew Lpool 14.09
4 8 [WINTER Gareth WSEH 15.00 4 88 |IRVING Kariym WSEH 12.18
5 2 |TIMMINS Stephen B&B 13.11 5 22 |POPE Alexandre B&B 11.79
6 4 [HALL Bradley Craw 12.44 6 5 [LEVEL Graeme Gate 10.73 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 6 |LEWIS Andrew Harr 11.58 7 66 |VOGER Florian Harr 9.66
8 55 |STURROCK Andrew |[Gate 11.44 8 44 [MCCOURT Steve Craw 9.48
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING National 1 VENUE Crawley DATE Saturday, August 27 2011
EVENT F3 SM Pole Vault TIME 12:30 Record 5.60 Duty
order| No NAME CLUB Bestofl. 8| o .| ¢
All g%g%ggé% AorB
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres - :
1 1 |GARDNER Daniel Belg 4.80 1 A 1
2 6 |NICHOLLS Tom Harr
3 3 |MCCONVILLE Brendan Lpool 4.00 6 A 5
4 7 |APPIAH Joe Kent 2.20 11 A 7
5 2 |BROWN Sam B&B 4.20 3 A 3
6 4 |HALL Bradley Craw 3.80 7 B 2
7 8 |MILLS Chris WSEH 4.40 2 A 2
8 5 |FLANNERY Kieran Gate 3.00 9 B 3
9 22 |HILBORNE Murry B&B 2.60 10 B 4
10 44 |WALKER Leigh Craw 4.20 5 A 4
11 88 |WALKER Alex WSEH 4.20 4 B 1
12 55 |STACEY John Gate 3.60 8 A 6
13 11 |- Belg
14 66 |CHINERY-EDOO Saoirse |Harr
15 33 |- Lpool
16 77 |DAVIS-PHILIP Antoni Kent 2.20 12 B 5
"A STRING" RESULT "B STRING" RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT| Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT
1 1 |GARDNER Daniel Belg 4.80 1 88 |WALKER Alex WSEH 4.20
2 8  |MILLS Chris WSEH 4.40 2 4 HALL Bradley Craw 3.80
3 2 |BROWN Sam B&B 4.20 3 5 FLANNERY Kieran Gate 3.00
4 44 |WALKER Leigh Craw 4.20 4 22 |HILBORNE Murry B&B 2.60
5 3 |MCCONVILLE Brendan Lpool 4.00 5 77  |DAVIS-PHILIP Antoni Kent 2.20
6 55 |STACEY John Gate 3.60 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7 |APPIAH Joe Kent 2.20
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING National 1 VENUE Crawley DATE Saturday, August 27 2011
EVENT F4 SM High Jump TIME 13:30 Record 2.33 Duty
Order| No NAME CLUB Be/iflc’f = B gl o= E
é ég §§ g b= % AorB
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres - :
1 2 |ELY Lewis B&B 1.95 2 A 2
2 8 |REYNOLDS Ben WSEH 1.95 3 A 3
3 5 |STANISLAUS Sam Gate 1.80 9 B 3
4 3 |MCMULLEN Adam Lpool 1.95 1 A 1
5 6 |NICHOLLS Tom Harr 1.85 4 A 4
6 7 |APPIAH Joe Kent 1.70 13 B 6
7 1 |GARDNER Daniel Belg
8 4 |KETLEY Jonathan Craw 1.75 11 A 7
9 66 [CARR Richard Harr 1.80 8 2
10 77 |DAVIS-PHILIP Antoni Kent 1.85 6 A 5
11 11 |- Belg
12 44 |GRAINGER George Craw 1.65 14 B 7
13 22 |POPE Alexandre B&B 1.80 9 B 3
14 88 |FIELD Mitchel WSEH 1.85 5 B 1
15 55 |STACEY John Gate 1.85 7 A 6
16 33 |RAFFERTY Alex Lpool 1.75 12 B 5
"A STRING" RESULT "B STRING" RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT| Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT
1 3 |MCMULLEN Adam Lpool 1.95 1 88 |FIELD Mitchel WSEH 1.85
2 2 |ELY Lewis B&B 1.95 2 66 [CARR Richard Harr 1.80
3 8 |REYNOLDS Ben WSEH 1.95 3= 5 STANISLAUS Sam Gate 1.80
4 6 |NICHOLLS Tom Harr 1.85 3= 22 |POPE Alexandre B&B 1.80
5 77 |DAVIS-PHILIP Antoni Kent 1.85 5 33 |RAFFERTY Alex Lpool 1.75
6 55 |STACEY John Gate 1.85 6 7 APPIAH Joe Kent 1.70 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 4 |KETLEY Jonathan Craw 1.75 7 44 |GRAINGER George Craw 1.65
Results by Sprints Software 07507 853112
28/08/2011 10:22 Match 4 - Crawley.xIsx/Height/Page 2 of 2




	Field
	Track
	Relay
	Distance
	Height

